60 m

Mia Border
Karolina Hall
Felicia Berglind
Frida Schaub
Edina Pondro
Josefin Stenberg
Julia Carls

Lisa Hallstrom
Felicia Henricsson
Rebecca Lundberg
Angelica Timmer
Emelie Timmer
Frida Carlsson
Rebecka Wallberg
Stina Gustavsson
Hanna Jansson
Charlott Danko
Celina Reichardt
Ronja Jehrén
Emelie Persson
Linn Wallard
Matilda Ringh
Josephine Clarstedt
Tove Frolin

Tilde Skoog
Catalina Janeskald
Emelie Rastman
Ida Lappalainen
Alexandra Holm

200m

Mia Border

Felicia Berglind
Sandra Brannstam
Linda Hallstrom
Karolina Hall

Julia Carls

Lisa Hallstrom
Josefin Stenberg
Edina Pondro
Frida Schaub
Felicia Henricsson
Angelica Timmer
Frida Carlsson
Rebecka Wallberg
Matilda Ringh

400m

Celina Reichardt
Hanna Jansson
Linn Wallard
Josephine Clarstedt

INOMHUSSTATISTIK 2008-09

94
94
93
97
97
93
94
94
94
93
96
98
96
97
01
99
97
99
98
99
99
96
99
01
01
01
01
01
01

94
93
91
91
94
94
94
93
97
97
94
96
96
97
96

99
99
99
99

8.21
8.78
8.80
8.81
8.84
8.86
8.94
9.04
9.17
9.23
9.30
9.38
9.46
9.63
9.90
9.94
10.06
10.40
10.61
10.72
10.93
11.04
11.56
11.59
12.12
12.32
12.55
12.96
13.14

26.94
27.75
28.10
28.40
28.97
29.43
29.52
30.04
30.04
30.56
30.68
32.10
32.81
34.23
36.41

1.24.01
1.25.06
1.28.25
1.38.25

UDM
Hspel
Form
Sista
UDM
UDM
Scandic
UDM
Hspel
Loplab
Sista
LGE
Forst
Sista
Sista
Loplab
Julspel
Loplab
Forst
Forst
Forst
Forst
Forst
Sista
Forst
Sista
Forst
Sista
Sista

Satra
Vinth
Vinth
Vinth
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Julspel
Vinth
UDM

Forst
Forst
Forst
Forst

60 m

Erik Kvarnerup
Mattias Skoglund
Martin Lindén
Dennis Widmark
Teodor Aleksejev
Anton Abonde
Martin Léfblom
Fredrik Wenstrom
Henrik Thoms
Niklas Kvarnerup
Felix Bostréom
Jesper Nyman
Felix Bostrém
Oscar Norman
Adam Schneckener
Ludvig Sahlstrém
Anton H6rman
Daniel Kjellman

200m

Alexander Wittlock
Erik Kvarnerup
Martin Lindén
Anton Abonde
Teodor Aleksejev
Martin Léfblom
Oscar Greilert
Eddie Schaub
Hakan Torbacke
Henrik Thoms
Felix Bostrom
Niklas Kvarnerup

manueltid?
Martin Léfblom

400m

Viktor Bjorklund
Anton Abonde
Jesper Nyman

92
92
94
90
94
93
95
97
96
97
96
98
96
99
01
02
01
01

91
92
94
93
94
95
95
94
94
96
96
97

95

91
93
98

09-04-26

7.35
7.63
7.82
7.88
7.94
8.05
8.21
9.26
9.33
9.99
10.00
10.17
10.22
10.41
11.45
11.81
13.09
14.56

22.98
23.75
25.19
25.33
26.32
26.37
28.41
28.68
28.85
32.94
33.81
34.89

25.8

55.05
56.89
1.18.78

Form
Tis 1
USM
Hspel
USMM
Form
Hspel
Julspel
Satra
Julspel
Julspel
Forst
Forst
Loplab
Forst
Sista
Forst
Forst

Sétra
Eskil
Form
Vinth
Vinth
UDM
Form
Loplab
Loplab
Loplab
Julspel
Loplab

Regf

Eskil
Hspel
Forst



600m

Felicia Berglind
Mia Border
Karolina Hall
Edina Pondro
Julia Carls
Felicia Henricson
Lisa Hallstrom

800m

Josefin Stenberg
Edina Pondro
Angelica Timmer
Matilda Ringh

1000m

1500m

60m HACK 76,2 cm
Mia Border
Karolina Hall

Julia Carls

Lisa Hallstrom
Felicia Berglind
Frida Schaub
Felicia Henricson
Frida Carlsson
Edina Pondro
Rebecka Wallberg

60m HACK 84 cm
Sandra Brannstam

LANGD

zon

Frida Carlsson
Angelica Timmer
Rebecka Wallberg
Frida Schaub
Emelie Timmer
Ronja Jehrén
Charlott Danko
Hanna Jansson
Matilda Ringh
Stina Gustavsson
Linnea Berlin

Linn Wallard
Celina Reichardt
Emelie Persson
Josephine Clarstedt
Tilde Skoog

Tove Kjall

Tove Frolin
Catalina Janeskald
Ida Lappalainen

93
94
94
97
94
94
94

93
97
96
96

94
94
94
94
93
97
94
96
97
97

91

96
96
97
97
98
98
97
99
96
01
99
99
99
99
99
01
00
01
01
01

1.45.89 Tis 1
1.49.33 USMM
1.55.06 USMM
1.59.90 Forst
2.03.17 UDMM
2.03.46 UDMM
2.05.80 LGIF

2.33.71 Sétra

2.49.17 Julspel
3.17.94 Julspel
3.25.64 Julspel

9.10
10.21
10.23
10.33
10.36
1131
11.36
11.84
12.04
13.13

9.93

4.19
4.13
3.77
3.75
3.58
3.38
3.34
3.25
3.21
3.21
3.09
3.05
3.05
2.85
2.82
2.57
2.53
2.44
2.38
2.09

USM
LGIF
UDM
UDMM
Vinter
Satra
UDMM
UDM
Julspel
Julspel

Vinter

UDMM
Sista
Sista
Loplab
HO
Forst
Julspel
Forst
Vinth
Sista
HO
Forst
HO
HO
Forst
HO
HO
Forst
HO
Sista

Gron
Gron
Gron
Gron
Gul
Lila
Gron
Lila
Lila
Lila

Gul

600m

Teodor Aleksejev
Martin Lindén
Jesper Nyman

800m
Felix Bostrém
Niklas Kvarnerup

1000m
Oscar Greilert
Teodor Aleksejev

1500m

60m HACK 76,2 cm
Fredrik Wenstrom
Henrik Thoms

Felix Bostréom

60m HACK 84 cm
Martin Lindén
Teodor Aleksejev
Oscar Greilert

60m HACK 91 cm

60m HACK 100 cm
Dennis Widmark

LANGD

zon

Fredrik Wenstrom
Henrik Thoms
Niklas Kvarnerup
Jesper Nyman
Axel Lindberg
Ludvig Sahlstrom
Samuel Hedenrud
Adam Schneckener
Anton H6rman
Elias Linder
Daniel Kjellman

94
94
98

96
97

95
94

97
96
96

94
94
95

90

97
96
97
98
01
02
99
01
01
01
01

1.36.64
1.40.73
2.14.55

2.59.25
3.53.80

3.12.34
3.15.93

11.64
12.31
13.02

7.82
9.63
11.16

9.59

4.42
3.94
3.66
3.35
2.86
2.65
2.61
2.59
2.20
2.01
1.68

USMM
UDMM
Sista

Julspel
Julspel

Loplab
UDM

Julspel
Julspel
Julspel

USM
USMM
Form

Eskil

Julspel
Julspel
Julspel
Sista
HO
HO
HO
Forst
Forst
HO
Forst

Lila
Lila
Lila

Gul
Gul
Gul

Bl&



Emelie Rastman
Alexandra Holm

planka

Mia Border

Jenny Lindén
Sandra Brannstam
Julia Carls

Lisa Hallstrom
Karolina Hall
Rebecca Lundberg
Felicia Henricson
Sanna Skoglund

HOJD

Felicia Berglind
Mia Border
Sandra Brannstam
Karolina Hall
Lisa Hallstrom
Julia Carls
Felicia Henricson
Frida Schaub
Frida Carlsson
Angelica Timmer
Celina Reichardt
Linnea Berlin
Celina Reichardt
Emelie Timmer
Emelie Persson
Hanna Jansson
Tove Kjall

VETERAN
Carina Wittlock

TRESTEG

ZON

Frida Carlsson
Angelica Timmer
Rebecka Wallberg
Charlott Danko

planka

STAV

Camilla Sandstrom
Julia Carls
Karolina Hall
Rebecca Lundberg

KULA

2kg

Emelie Timmer
Frida Carlsson
Edina Pondro

01
01

94
92
91
94
94
94
93
94
93

93
94
91
94
94
94
94
97
96
96
99
99
99
98
99
99
00

61

96
96
97
97

93
94
94
93

98
96
97

2.08
2.06

5.06
4.90
4.89
4.57
4.44
4.43
4.35
412
4.06

1.54
1.52
1.47
1.43
1.34
1.33
131
1.29
1.20
1.15
1.13
1.13
1.03
1.00
1.00
0.98
0.85

1.28

8.85
8.67
8.12
7.78

3.02
2.35
2.22
1.73

8.88
8.75
8.41

Forst
Sista

UDM
Form
Vinth
UDM
UDM
USMM
Scandic
Scandic
Vinth

Satra
UDMM
Satra
USMM
UDMM
LGIF
UDMM
Sista
Satra
Julspel
HO
HO
Loplab
HO
HO
Loplab
HO

VSM

Julspel
Julspel
Julspel
Julspel

Satra
Scandic
Satra
UDM

HO
UDM
Julspel

planka

Alexander Wittlock
Viktor Bjorklund
Dennis Widmark
Teodor Aleksejev
Martin Lindén
Martin Lofblom
Oscar Greilert

HOJD

Martin Lindén
Teodor Aleksejev
Henrik Thoms
Fredrik Wenstrom
Oscar Greilert

TRESTEG

ZON

Fredrik Wenstrom
Niklas Kvarnerup

planka
Teodor Aleksejev

STAV

Philip Eliasson
Henrik Hansson
Teodor Aleksejev

VETERAN
Robert Eliasson

KULA

2 kg

Jesper Nyman
Samuel Hedenrud
Oscar Norman

91
91
90
94
94
95
95

94
94
96
97
95

97
97

94

92
93
94

59

98
99
99

6.98
5.85
5.80
5.59
5.20
4.95
4.33

1.71
1.61
1.55
1.583
1.40

9.47
7.42

10.54

4.00
3.50
3.19

3.47

5.94
5.52
4.07

SSM
Eskil
Eskil
UDM
UDMM
UDM
Scandic

UDM
USMM
UDMM
Forst
Loplab

Julspel
Julspel

Form

Res2
Res
USM

Res2

Forst
HO
Loplab



Charlott Danko
Angelica Timmer
Linnea Berlin

Tove Kjall

Linn Wallard

Celina Reichardt
Maja Kjall
Josephine Clarstedt
Hanna Jansson

3 kg

Mia Border

Lisa Hallstrom
Julia Carls
Felicia Henricson
Karolina Hall

4 kg
Sandra Brannstam

MANGKAMP
4-KAMP

97
96
99
00
99
99
99
99
99

94
94
94
94
94

91

7.86
7.31
5.48
4.70
4.64
4.32
3.96
3.77
3.08

11.58
8.71
8.02
7.34
7.31

8.69

Julspel
Julspel
HO
HO
Forst
HO
HO
Forst
Forst

Scandic
UDMM
LGIF
UDMM
LGIF

Séatra

60mh(76,2), hojd, langd(zon), kula(2kg)
96 2697p UDMM

Frida Carlsson

(11,86-1,15-4,19-8,38)

5-KAMP

60mh(76,2), hojd, kula(3kg), langd(planka), 600m

Mia Border

(9,35-1,52-11,10-4,82-1,52,97)

Karolina Hall

Lisa Hallstrom

Julia Carls

Felicia Henricson

STAFETT mixed
4*200m

94 3881lp UDMM

94  2970p
(10,33-1,43-7,09-4,43-1,55,06)

94 2801p
(10,33-1,34-8,71-4,39-2,05,83)

94 2741p
(10,34-1,31-7,87-4,46-2,03,17)

94  2325p
(11,36-1,31-7,34-3,98-2,03,46)

Julia Carls-94, Martin L6fblom-95
Karolina Hall-94, Martin Lindén-94

USMM

UDMM

UDMM

UDMM

151.35
Loplab

Lisa Hallstrom-94, Hakan Torbacke-9:1.55.83
Felicia Henricsson-94, Martin Lindén-¢Léplab

Edina Pondro-97, Henrik Thoms-96
Frida Schaub-97, Fredrik Wenstrom-9 GE

Edina Pondro-97, Henrik Thoms-96
Frida Carlsson-96, Adrian Mittjas-96 LGE

2.05.92

2.07.45

3 kg

Henrik Thoms 96 8.71 Kul
Felix Bostrém 96 5.73 Forst
4 kg

Martin Lofblom 95 11.04 Redf
Teodor Aleksejev 94 9.72 USMM
H&kan Torbacke 94  9.30 Loplab
Martin Lindén 94 8.28 UDMM
MANGKAMP

4-KAMP

60mh(76,2), hojd, langd(zon), kula(3kg)

5-KAMP

60mh(84), hojd, kula(4kg), langd(planka), 600m
Martin Lindén 94 3489p UDMM
(9,26-1,70-8,28-5,20-1,40,73)

Teodor Aleksejev 94 3382p UDMM
(9,67-1,49-9,62-5,38-1,38,36)

7-KAMP

60m, stav, langd(planka), 60mh(84), hojd, kula(4kg), 6C
Teodor Aleksejev 94 5215p USMM
(7,94-3,14-5,41-9,63-1,61-9,72-1,36,64)

STAFETT

4*200m

Martin Lindén-94, Teodor Aleksejev-94 1.45.02
Martin L6fblom-95, Oscar Greilert-95 LGE



Frida Schaub-97, Henrik Thoms-96
Edina Pondro-97, Felix Bostrém-96

2.07.49
Loplab

Rebecka Wallberg-97, Kalle Karlsson-2.14.21
Emelie Timmer-98, Felix Bostrom-96 LGE

Angelica Timmer-96, Niklas Kvarneru;2.15.31
Frida Carlsson-96, Jesper Nyman-98 Loplab

Angelica Timmer-96, Felix Bostrom-9¢2.16.23
Frida Carlsson-96, Niklas Kvarnerup-€ GE

STAFETT

4*200m

Julia Carls-94, Mia Border-94
Karolina Hall-94, Lisa Hallstrom-94

1.53.50
LGE

Hackhojd och hackavstand samt fargmarkering

F13 och P13 76,2 7,65
F15 76,2 8
P15 84 8,5
F17 76,2 85
P17 914 89
F19 84 8,5
P19 100 9,14
K22 84 8,5
M22 106,7 9,14
KS 84 8,5
MS 106,7 9,14
Tavlingar 2008

Forsta chansen Forst
Advensspelen Advent
Julklappspelen Julklap
SAYO Indoor SAYO
Resultattavling Res
Julklappsjakten Julspel
Loplabbet games Loplab
Tavlingar 2009

Taby Vinterspel Taby
Scandic Indoor GamesScandic
Vinthundsvintern Vinth
Inlagda Gurkspelen Gurk

LGIFs Ungdomsmangkamp LGIF
Tisdagsracet 1 Tis1
Satraspelen Inomhus Satra
Gotas Ungomsspel Gota
Haninge Open HO
Hammarbyspelen Hspel

UDM i Mangkamp UDMM

Lilla GE Galan LGE
Eskilstuna Indoor games Eskil

Raka Sparet RS
Tisdagsracet 2 Tis 2
UDM UDM
Veteran SM VSM
GE Galan GE

Lila
Gron
Gul
Gul
Vit
Gul
Bl&
Gul
Bl&
Gul
Bl&

datum

arrangor

15-16 nov Hudding AIS
23-24 nov Utby IK

29 nov
6 dec
7 dec
6-7 dec

Raby-Reknare FIF
Turebergs FK
Solna FK
Goteborgs KIK

13-14 dec IFK Lidingd

3 jan
9-11 jan
17 jan
17-18 jan
17-18 jan
20 jan
24-25 jan
24-25 jan
31jan
31-1feb
4-5 feb
7 feb
7 feb
8 feb
10 feb
14-15 feb
14-15 feb
18 feb

Taby IS

Huddinge AIS

FK Studenterna
Vésteras FK
Link6pings GIF
Stockholmsalliansen
SolK Hellas/Mélarhdjdens IK
IF Gota

Osterhaninge IF
Hammarby IF
Stockholmsalliansen
Hasselby SK
Raby-Rekarne FI
Sparvagens FK
Stockholmsalliansen
Taby IS/Turebergs FK
Huddinge AIS

Hass SK/Sparv FK



Formenkollen SDM/JDM Form
Loplabbet games i GbgLop G

Senior SM SSM
Halmstad Indoor Halm
Kuliga hopp galan Kul
Junior SM/USM JSM
USM USM
USM i Mangkamp USM M
Regionsfinal 14ar Regf
Falu Kuriren spelen FKsp
Sista Chansen Sista
Lilla Vinterspelen L Vinter
Resultattavling Res2

IDF Mangkamp 12-14& IDF M

21-22 feb Vasby IK/Vallentuna FK
21-22 feb MdlIndals AIK

28 feb Bollnas FIK

28 feb IFK Halmstad

28 feb KFUM Orebro/Mosj6 FK
7-8 mars Goteborgs FIF
7-8 mars IK Ymer Boras
14-15 mars Vasteras FK
14-15 mars Raby-Rekarne FI
14-15 mars Falu IK
28-29 mars Huddinge AIS

28 mars Nykopings BIS

7 april  Solna FK
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